
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1976; Name= JACKSON COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197607150000
65970

07/15/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
JERSEY
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATES

16 104 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:340 Pg:711
Instr
#:19740716000
035030

197607200000
67350

07/20/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

16 150 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:356 Pg:360
Instr
#:19760720000
067030

197607300000
71620

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 291 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:349 Pg:10
Instr
#:19750922000
051940

197607300000
71650

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 303 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:350 Pg:889
Instr
#:19751216000
070640

197607300000
71750

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 294 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:355 Pg:551
Instr
#:19760622000
057210

197607300000
71820

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 295 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:355 Pg:899
Instr
#:19760706000
062430

197607300000
71850

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 302 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:348 Pg:283
Instr
#:19750828000
046720

197610070000
96020

10/07/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

17 42 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:356 Pg:95
Instr
#:19760708000
063510

197610120000
97510

10/12/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED FED
SV&LN ASOC

17 81 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:356 Pg:294
Instr
#:19760719000
066960

197610130000
97740

10/13/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

17 96 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:353 Pg:512
Instr
#:19760407000
031120

197607300000
71610

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 300 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:349 Pg:442
Instr
#:19751010000
056810

197607300000
71630

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 299 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:356 Pg:18
Instr
#:19760706000
062470



197607300000
71640

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 292 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:348 Pg:893
Instr
#:19750922000
051890

197607300000
71740

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 305 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:356 Pg:7
Instr
#:19760706000
062320

197607300000
71760

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 298 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:356 Pg:12
Instr
#:19760706000
062440

197607300000
71770

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 307 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:354 Pg:431
Instr
#:19760512000
043270

197607300000
71790

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 297 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:350 Pg:203
Instr
#:19751108000
062570

197607300000
71800

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 293 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:354 Pg:437
Instr
#:19760512000
043410

197607300000
71830

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 306 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:347 Pg:882
Instr
#:19750811000
042910

197607300000
71840

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 301 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:354 Pg:160
Instr
#:19760503000
039550

197607300000
71810

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 296 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:349 Pg:22
Instr
#:19750922000
052330

197607300000
71870

07/30/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 304 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:349 Pg:859
Instr
#:19751029000
060230

197608090000
74810

08/09/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

16 366 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:356 Pg:826
Instr
#:19760809000
074940

197612310001
26740

12/31/1976
12:00:00

JACKSON
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

18 96 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:814
Instr
#:19761118000
112760


