5	Search Crit	teria Filte	rs Applied:	Legal Sed	q= 1,0; Da	te Record	ed= 1976;	Name= J	ACKSON	COMPAN	/ ;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197607150000 65970	07/15/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH JERSEY SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATES	16	104			Bk Type:MORT Bk:340 Pg:711 Instr #:19740716000 035030	
197607200000 67350	07/20/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	16	150			Bk Type:MORT Bk:356 Pg:360 Instr #:19760720000 067030	
197607300000 71620	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	291			Bk Type:MORT Bk:349 Pg:10 Instr #:19750922000 051940	
197607300000 71650	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	303			Bk Type:MORT Bk:350 Pg:889 Instr #:19751216000 070640	
197607300000 71750	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	294			Bk Type:MORT Bk:355 Pg:551 Instr #:19760622000 057210	
197607300000 71820	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	295			Bk Type:MORT Bk:355 Pg:899 Instr #:19760706000 062430	
197607300000 71850	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	302			Bk Type:MORT Bk:348 Pg:283 Instr #:19750828000 046720	
197610070000 96020	10/07/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	17	42			Bk Type:MORT Bk:356 Pg:95 Instr #:19760708000 063510	
197610120000 97510	10/12/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FED SV&LN ASOC	17	81			Bk Type:MORT Bk:356 Pg:294 Instr #:19760719000 066960	
197610130000 97740	10/13/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	17	96			Bk Type:MORT Bk:353 Pg:512 Instr #:19760407000 031120	
197607300000 71610	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	300			Bk Type:MORT Bk:349 Pg:442 Instr #:19751010000 056810	
197607300000 71630	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	299			Bk Type:MORT Bk:356 Pg:18 Instr #:19760706000 062470	

197607300000 71640	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	292	Bk Type:MORT Bk:348 Pg:893 Instr #:19750922000 051890
197607300000 71740	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	305	Bk Type:MORT Bk:356 Pg:7 Instr #:19760706000 062320
197607300000 71760	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	298	Bk Type:MORT Bk:356 Pg:12 Instr #:19760706000 062440
197607300000 71770	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	307	Bk Type:MORT Bk:354 Pg:431 Instr #:19760512000 043270
197607300000 71790	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	297	Bk Type:MORT Bk:350 Pg:203 Instr #:19751108000 062570
197607300000 71800	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	293	Bk Type:MORT Bk:354 Pg:437 Instr #:19760512000 043410
197607300000 71830	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	306	Bk Type:MORT Bk:347 Pg:882 Instr #:19750811000 042910
197607300000 71840	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	301	Bk Type:MORT Bk:354 Pg:160 Instr #:19760503000 039550
197607300000 71810	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	296	Bk Type:MORT Bk:349 Pg:22 Instr #:19750922000 052330
197607300000 71870	07/30/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	304	Bk Type:MORT Bk:349 Pg:859 Instr #:19751029000 060230
197608090000 74810	08/09/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	16	366	Bk Type:MORT Bk:356 Pg:826 Instr #:19760809000 074940
197612310001 26740	12/31/1976 12:00:00	JACKSON COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	18	96	Bk Type:MORT Bk:359 Pg:814 Instr #:19761118000 112760